Weer:
Plc Groep
1 1B
2 2B
3 3B
4 4B
5 5B
6 6B
7 7B
8 8B
9 9B
10
11 10B
12 11B
13 12B
14
15 13B
16 14B
17
18 15B
19 16B
20 17B
21
22 18B
23 19B
24 20B
25 21B
26 22B
27 23B
28 24B
29 25B
30
31 26B
27B

0268 DE VREDESDUIF

A22 Limoges 03-06-2011

Naam

Hans Bos

Jellema
Hoekstra
Hoekstra
Hoekstra
Jellema

gommmd

Jellema
Hans Bos

U. Jellema

R. van de Weij

U. Jellema
Hans Bos

H. Hoekstra

P. Beerda

L. Jelsma
Hans Bos

R. van de Weij
H. Hoekstra
J.T. Dijkstra
U. Jellema

R. van de Weij
J.T. Dijkstra
U. Jellema
Hans Bos

H. de Graaf
Hans Bos

U. Jellema

M & R Westra
A.J. de Jong
R. van de Weij

o}

de Graaf
J.T. Dijkstra

Stand Overnacht

g
(@]

O W oo Jo U WDN K
P REgHwYXC

[y

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

H. Hoekstra
Hans Bos

. van

& R

Jellema

de Weij

Beerda
Jelsma

.T. Dijkstra
de Graaf

Westra

.J. de Jong

983.
980.
980.
925.
891.
883.
850.
795.
775.
766.

Totpnt

N O uUo wuoo o Ww

Uitslag Wedvlucht

Los:12.45
Zonnig, Noor-Oost Duiven groep B:79

Afstand

852,116

847,959

854,054
2

N WDNW

4
854,104

5

3

4
853,645
852,675

4

2

5
849,485

6

NN W

5
853,952
6
8
848,498
847,666
4

Deelnemers:13

AD/AP Get Ring

15/6
15/8
10/5
10
10
15
15
15
15
6/4

15
15
10
2/1
6/1
15

10
8/2
15

15
15
11/2
15
15
2/1
10/1

g
(@]

0o JdJo U WDN R

7-1188105
6-1576721
8-2026901
7-4289544
5-1916949
9-1653611
9-1653630
8-2026438
8-2027253
6 9-4212770

oNKEFE JIWN

14

R W

[
[

9-1653617
8-2026538
9-1653503
9-1654093
9-4212827
8-2026432
9-4212801
9-1653507
9-1653829
8-2027231

o KR DNWHR

[
w

7-5719843
7-1186512
9-1653638
9-1653387
9-4212953
9-1653363
12 9-1653632
1 9-4212846
4 9-1654655
1 9-4212800

(6,00 < BN BN I 6}

9-4212954
5 9-1653828

Tijd

11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
13.

12.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.

14.
14.

47.
48.
01.
15.
17.
20.
20.
32.
36.
00.

55.
01.
04.
12.
37.
42.
57.
58.
56.
59.

14.
10.
09.
22.
24.
23.
20.

21

34.
44.

48.
45.

NOORDWOLDE

Duiven:91

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Hans Bos

H
U
P
L.
J
M
R

Hoekstra
Jellema
Beerda
Jelsma

.T. Dijkstra
& R Westra
. van de Weij

Blad 1

Snelheid
14 860,520
56 854,854
51 849,932
30 838,541
29 836,910
22 828,595
27 828,529
51 822,625
10 815,998
59 802,741
49 800,854
35 800,422
24 800,126
20 793,841
51 774,561
13 770,994
30 762,252
18 761,664
55 758,515
18 755,554
47 750,672
19 749,556
56 748,462
01 744,195
49 743,969
19 743,351
11 741,752
.19 741,489
35 732,272
02 731,859
55 728,670
01 727,288
Totpnt
1000.0
975.0
933.3
891.7
883.3
825.0
775.0
758.3

Punten

1000,0
991,7
983, 3
975,0
966,7
958, 3
950, 0
941,7
933,3
925,0

916,7
908, 3
900,0
891,7
883,3
875,0
866,7
858,3
850,0
841,7

833,3
825,0
816,7
808,3
800,0
791,7
783,3
775,0
766,7
758, 3

750,0

Groep

1000, 0
990, 4
980, 8
971,2
961,5
951, 9
942,3
932,7
923,1

913,5
903,8
894,2

884,6
875,0

865, 4
855, 8
846,2

836,5
826,9
817,3
807,7
798,1
788,5
778,8
769,2

759,6
750,0



Weer:

Plc

0268 DE VREDESDUIF

A22 Limoges 03-06-2011
Zonnig, Noor-Oost Duiven groep B:79

Groep Naam

Stand Keizergeneraal

Kampioenschap Keizer

PC Naam

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

P

. Beerda

Beute & Zn

Gebr.

J
W

Homma
. Bakker
. van Dijk

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
Willy de Jong

R.
H.
B.

A

van de Weij
Hoekstra
Slot

.J. de Jong

Erwin Winters
Comb v/d Walle
Daniel Haneveld

H
L

. de Vries
. Jelsma

Cor de Jong
Joost Westerkamp
Hans Stephanus

Jeroen Bos

Gebr.

M
H
G

Bos

& R Westra
. de Graaf

. Veldhuizen

Hans Bos

U
J

. Jellema
.T. Dijkstra

Stand Generaal

Plc

e

R O VWO JdJo ld WN PR

Duifkampi

Naam

Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
W. van Dijk
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn

W. van Dijk

R. van de Weij
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn

Afstand AD/AP Get Ring

Totpnt

22488.
21763.
20186.
20116.
20011.
19346.
19102.
19053.
18770.
18476.
172109.
16855.
16798.
15972.
15885.
13631.
12248.
11817.
11536.
11255.
10286.

9257.

8664.

6538.

4317.

2759.

2164.

B OB 0 WNOOWNNdOVwOoOHNON WUy 0O O ON O UL 1 O

oenschap

Ringnr

7-4289598
0-4223083
9-1652669
9-1654259
0-4223007
8-2027742
9-1654260
0-1088513
7-1187774
8-1100182
0-4223013

Uitslag Wedvlucht

Pr

~ J 00 00 0 0O O ©® VW WV ©

Tijd Snelheid
Kampioenschap Keizer B-Groep
Kampioenschap Keizer B-Groep
PC Naam Totpnt
1 Jan & Erwin Jongedyk 21012.9
2 Comb v/d Walle 20719.5
3 H. Hoekstra 20646.8
4 Willy de Jong 19958.0
5 A.J. de Jong 19182.7
6 H. de Vries 17298.5
7 Daniel Haneveld 16547.9
8 Cor de Jong 16242.3
9 L. Jelsma 16189.8
10 M & R Westra 16151.7
11 Jeroen Bos 14921.4
12 Hans Stephanus 14707.6
13 H. de Graaf 13799.7
14 Joost Westerkamp 13602.0
15 Gebr. Bos 11859.0
16 G. Veldhuizen 11032.1
17 Hans Bos 5699.1
18 U. Jellema 3605.5
19 J.T. Dijkstra 3330.9
Punten
8814.4
8252.6
8120.8
7341.3
7316.4
7265.5
7231.8
7191.4
7088.3
6901.8
6854.1

Los:12.45

Deelnemers:13

Blad 2

NOORDWOLDE

Duiven:91

Punten

Groep



A22 Limoges 03-06-2011

Weer: Zonnig, Noor-Oost Duiven groep B:79

Plc

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Stand

Plc

[ VR N I )

Uitslag Wedvlucht

0268 DE VREDESDUIF

Groep Naam

W. van Dijk

J. Bakker

J. Bakker
Erwin Winters
W. van Dijk

W. van Dijk
Beute & Zn
Erwin Winters
W. van Dijk
Willy de Jong
Slot

van Dijk
van de Weij
van de Weij
Bakker

van Dijk
Beute & Zn

J. Bakker
Beute & Zn
Willy de Jong
R. van de Weij
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Daniel Haneveld

TommED

Gebr. Homma

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk

Gebr. Homma
J. Bakker
P. Beerda
J. Bakker
Beute & Zn
W. van Dijk
W. van Dijk

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk

Gebr. Homma
Beute & Zn
Erwin Winters
Cor de Jong
J. Bakker

Generaal

Duifkampioenschap B groep

Naam

Afstand AD/AP Get Ring

8-2027672
9-0491166
8-2027427
9-1652685
7-1187262
7-1187258
0-1273665
9-1611746
8-2027655
8-2000792
9-1654736
8-2027656
0-4222901
9-4212800
9-1653998
7-1187213
7-4289594
6-1575713
0-4223045
8-4336674
7-4289547
0-4223012
9-5919375
0-1331873
9-1652887
8-2028537
9-1652866
9-1653982
8-4203948
9-1653934
9-1652919
0-1089252
8-2027625
8-2028588
9-1652872
9-1832821
0-1089835
9-1652680
9-1653931

Ringnr

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk 9-1652669

Willy de Jong

8-4336674

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk 8-2028531

Daniel Haneveld

0-1331873

O OO O O O O O OO O OO OO O O OO O O OO N N N N N N NN NN NN NNNNN9NN994949

Pr

~N 00 0 Y

Los:12.45

6641.
6613.
6541.
6500.
6482.
6474.
6461.
6459.
6411.
6385.
6383.
6376.
6352.
6351.
6344.
6339.
6303.
6301.
6282.
6200.
5902.
5835.
5816.
5648.
5643.
5626.
5621.
5614.
5583.
5582.
5574.
5568.
5547.
5526.
5484.
5479.
5450.
5449.
5445.

b W W I WO Urloo Uloy WO B B OJWONOVOWUUOOBRBOMNOONNOUUNWW® OR ©

Punten

8576.4
7395.2
7117.7
6683.4

Deelnemers:13

Blad 3

NOORDWOLDE

Tijd

Duiven:91

Snelheid

Punten

Groep



A22 Limoges 03-06-2011

Weer: Zonnig, Noor-Oost Duiven groep B:79

Plc

0 J o U

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Uitslag Wedvlucht

0268 DE VREDESDUIF

Groep Naam

Willy de Jong
Cor de Jong
H. Hoekstra
Comb v/d Walle
Comb v/d Walle
Cor de Jong
H. Hoekstra

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
Jan & Erwin Jongedyk

M & R Westra
Comb v/d Walle
H. Hoekstra
Daniel Haneveld
Comb v/d Walle
Comb v/d Walle

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk

H. Hoekstra

H. Hoekstra

L. Jelsma

Comb v/d Walle
M & R Westra
Hans Stephanus
Daniel Haneveld
A.J. de Jong
Cor de Jong

H. Hoekstra

H. de Vries

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk

H. de Vries
H. de Vries
Cor de Jong
H. Hoekstra
A.J. de Jong
A.J. de Jong

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk

H. de Vries
Jeroen Bos
Daniel Haneveld
H. Hoekstra

H. Hoekstra
Joost Westerkamp
Daniel Haneveld
Gebr. Bos

Cor de Jong

Cor de Jong
Joost Westerkamp

Afstand AD/AP Get Ring

8-2000792
9-1652680
0-1088750
9-1654508
9-1654532
9-1654678
0-1088725
8-2028537
8-2028588
0-4222941
8-2028301
8-2026901
9-1654772
8-2028314
8-4204012
9-1652670
5-1916949
0-1088734
9-1654590
9-1654528
9-4212838
0-1088911
9-1652949
8-2026873
0-1088303
7-1187131
0-1088622
8-2028593
0-1088649
5-1917035
0-1088331
7-1187105
8-5818846
8-2026860
8-2028592
8-2026758
0-1088264
0-1331870
7-4289544
8-4203960
9-1894983
9-1653352
9-1653591
0-1088304
9-1654458
0-1151605
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Los:12.45

6677.
6526.
6405.
6193.
6148.
6088.
5976.
5850.
5798.
5639.
5605.
5600.
5579.
5566.
5541.
5505.
5447.
5392.
5389.
5349.
5331.
5243.
5208.
5201.
5134.
5053.
4766.
4677.
4673.
4657.
4626.
4619.
4553.
4529.
4475.
4459.
4449.
4448.
4439.
4434.
4430.
4427.
4409.
4405.
4336.
4292.
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Deelnemers:13

Blad 4

NOORDWOLDE

Tijd

Duiven:91

Snelheid

Punten

Groep



